Hallsville Independent School District

For the Consideration of the Board of Trustees

Date of Board Meeting: September 16, 2024
Agenda Item #:
Topic: Consideration of the 2024-2025 TVAH Student Code of Conduct
Background and Rationale:
Because the contract requires HISD board approval on the Student Handbook and the Course Catalog, we wanted to present the 2024-2025 TVAH Student Code of Conduct following those same guidelines.
On pages 1-35, we have mirrored the HISD District Student Code of Conduct, but made some minor changes for the virtual setting.
Starting on page 35, we have created a TVAH General Information section addressing our specific campus policies and procedures regarding discipline in the virtual environment.
Relationship to Strategic Plan: Communication
Personnel Affected: N/A
Budget Implications: N/A
Recommendation: TVAH is recommending approval of the 2024-2025 TVAH Student Code of Conduct as presented.
71.0.11
Julie Smith
Signature Superintendent's Šignature Julie Smith